U N I N T E R R U P T I B L E  P O W E R  S U P P L I E S  ( U P S )  +  L I G H T I N G  F L O W  D I M M E R  S TA B I L I S E R S  +  V O LTA G E  S TA B I L I S E R S  &  P O W E R  L I N E  C O N D I T I O N E R S  +  D C  P O W E R  S Y S T E M S  +  S TAT I C  I N V E R T E R S  +  P H O T O V O LTA I C  I N V E R T E R S
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)
Double conversion On-line UPS.
Output power factor = 0.9.
Input current Total Harmonic Distortion (THDi) <5%.
Directable LCD display.
Convertible between tower and rack.
Up to 2 units in parallel.(1)

e
w
ith
ou
t p
re
vi
ou
s
no
tic
e. Model  Apparent
power (VA)
Active
power (W)
SLC-700-TWIN RT 700 630
SLC-1000-TWIN RT 1,000 900
SLC-1500-TWIN RT 1,500 1,350
SLC-2000-TWIN RT 2,000 1,800
SLC-3000-TWIN RT 3,000 2,700
SLC-4000-TWIN RT 4,000 3,600
SLC-5000-TWIN RT 5,000 4,500
SLC-6000-TWIN RT 6,000 5,400
SLC-8000-TWIN RT 8,000 7,200
SLC-10000-TWIN RT 10,000 9,000
(1) Optional
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL POWER
(VA / W)